
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
8 
6 

106 
86 
21 
26 
91 
77 

118 
25 
7 

87 
46 

Class 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 

Name 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
VINICIUS FERRO 
NICOLAS GUTH 
DUDU SALAMONDE 
MIGUEL GAZZINEO 
CAIO ZORZETO 
MATEUS XAVIER 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 

Laps 
21 
22 
19 
21 
21 
24 
19 
24 
23 
19 
19 
19 
23 

Best Tm 
46.267 
46.355 
46.474 
46.519 
46.688 
46.802 
46.813 
46.865 
46.898 
46.930 
46.962 
47.219 
47.264 

Diff 

0.088 
0.207 
0.252 
0.421 
0.535 
0.546 
0.598 
0.631 
0.663 
0.695 
0.952 
0.997 

Gap 

0.088 
0.119 
0.045 
0.169 
0.114 
0.011 
0.052 
0.033 
0.032 
0.032 
0.257 
0.045 

In Lap 
18 
18 
18 
19 
20 
11 
18 
10 
22 
7 
9 

17 
9 

2nd Best 
46.454 
46.369 
46.496 
46.530 
46.731 
46.903 
46.834 
46.906 
46.904 
46.933 
47.070 
47.412 
47.303 

2nd Lap 
21 
19 
19 
20 
21 
22 
17 
11 
9 
6 

10 
18 
18 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 5a Etapa 
JR MENOR 

4o TREINO - JR MENOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:47:06 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

02/06/2023 10:48 


